
HMFA MEMORIAL SCHOOL 
Karari, Bhadaily, Handia, Prayagraj, U.P. 
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School Holiday List 2024-25 

Provided below is a list of month-wise holidays in the upcoming academic year 2024-
25. 

School Holidays in January 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Lohri* 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Makar Sankranti/Pongal/ Magha Bihu 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 

Friday, January 26, 2024 Republic Day 

* Although Lohri falls on January 13th each year, a day before Makar Sankranti, 
according to astrology experts, Lohri 2024 would be observed on January 14th since 
Makar Sankranti will be celebrated on January 15th, 2024. 

School Holidays in February 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Vasant Panchami / Saraswati Puja 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Shivaji Jayanti 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

School Holidays in March 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

Friday, March 8, 2024 Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri 

Monday, March 25, 2024 Holi 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Maundy Thursday 

Friday, March 29, 2023 Good Friday 

Sunday, March 31, 2023 Easter 



School Holidays in April 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Chaitra Sukhladi / Ugadi / Gudi Padwa 

Thursday, April 11, 2024  Eid-ul-Fitr (Tentative) 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Vaisakhi 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Ambedkar Jayanti 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Rama Navami 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Mahavir Jayanti 

School Holidays in May 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 

Thursday, November 13, 2024 Buddha Purnima 

School Holidays in June 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Monday, June 17, 2024 Bakrid/ Eid Al Adha 

School Holidays in July 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Muharram 

School Holidays in August 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Independence Day/ Parsi New Year 

Monday, August 19, 2024 Raksha Bandhan/ Jhulan Purnima 

Monday, August 26, 2024 Janmashtami 

School Holidays in September 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 First Onam 

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Thiruvonam 

Monday, September 16, 2024 Eid e Milad 

School Holidays in October 2024 

Day and Date Name 



Wednesday, October 2, 2023 Gandhi Jayanti, Mahalya Amavasya 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Maha Saptami 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Maha Ashtami 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Maha Navami 

Sunday, October 13, 2024 Vijaya Dashami 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 
Valmiki Jayanti 

Lakshmi Puja (Bengali) 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Diwali* 

*As per Drik Panchanga, Diwali 2024 will be celebrated on November 1, 2024. However, 
in some cultures, Diwali might be celebrated on October 31s, 2024. 

School Holidays in November 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Diwali 

Sunday, November 3, 2024 Bhai Duj 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Chhat Puja 

Friday, November 15, 2024 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Karthik Purnima 

School Holidays in December 2024 

Day and Date Name 

Friday, December 6, 2024 Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji's Martyrdom Day 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas Eve 

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 New Year’s Eve 

 


